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Laura Schulman, CFP
Financial Advisor

Laura.Schulman@RaymondJames.com
P: 404-240-6716
Services Provided: Portfolio Management,  
Private Banking, Client Services

Lynn Tran
Client Services Associate

Lynn.Tran@RaymondJames.com
P: 404-240-6786
Services Provided: Private Banking, 
Client Services

Cal Pearce, AAMS
Financial Advisor

Cal.Pearce@RaymondJames.com
P: 404-240-6713
Services Provided: Client Services

Bob Schaffer, J.D.
Senior Vice President

Bob.Schaffer@RaymondJames.com
P: 404-240-6816
Services Provided: Portfolio Management

Tim Dorothy, AAMS, CEPA
Associate Vice President

Tim.Dorothy@RaymondJames.com
P: 404-240-6731
Services Provided: Portfolio Management, 
Financial Planning

Trey Haydon, CEPA
Managing Director

Trey.Haydon@RaymondJames.com
P: 404-240-6750
Services Provided: Portfolio Management, 
Financial Planning
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Financial Planning
Investment Management

Risk Management

Insurance

Tax Planning

Estate Planning

College Planning
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Retirement Planning

Private Banking* 
Securities Based Line of 
Credit

Pledged Securities Mortgage

Margin Loan

Traditional Loan

Capital Access ATM Debit 
Card/Checks
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